Fabricators of Quality Fiberglass Products for the Electric Utility Industry
21415 US Highway 75 NW · P.O. Box 27 · Warren · Minnesota · 56762
Ph: (218) 745-5095 · Fx: (218) 745-4990 · www.nordicfi berglass.comPage  41 01/10
ORDIC FIBERGLASS, INC.
Ground Sleeves for
Traffi c Equipment
Features:
These ground sleeves are produced

Other gel-coat colors available.
Please see our Cabinet Cross Refer-
ence Chart to the left.  Common traffi c
signal cabinets are listed with the
Nordic ground sleeve that will accom-
modate it.
•
•
•
•
•
•
Nordic Product Length Width Height
Top
Opening
 GST-24-22-18-GR-17x16  24”  22”  18”  17” x 16”
GST-24-22-24-GR-17x16 24” 22” 24” 17” x 16”
GST-25-25-24-GR-12x12 25” 25” 24” 12” x 12”
GST-30-18-18-GR-24x13 30” 18” 18” 24” x 13”
GST-30-18-24-GR-24x13 30” 18” 24” 24” x 13”
GST-36-24-18-GR-22x9 36” 24” 18” 22” x 9”
GST-36-24-24-GR-22x9 36” 24” 24” 22” x 9”
GST-44-26-18-GR-20x12 44” 26” 18” 20” x 12”
GST-44-26-24-GR-20x12 44” 26” 24” 20” x 12”
GST-50-30-20-GR-28x22 50” 30” 20” 28” x 22”
GST-71-26-24-GR-55x12.5 71” 26” 24” 55” x 12.5”
GST-90-48-5-MG-20x10.5 90” 48” 5” 20” x 10.5”
GST-90-60-5-MG-20x10.5 90” 60” 5” 20” x 10.5”
Cabinet Cross Reference
Chart Cabinet Type Width Depth Nordic Product
 330  22”  18”  GST-24-22-18-GR-17x16
332 24” 30” GST-36-24-24-GR-22x9